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ESV Union Edelschrott I

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2023/2024
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 12

744
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

1.019
1.130

829

940

ESV Bärnbach

26

ESV Piberstein
60

AESV Unterpichling 78 1.190
ESV Union Hirschegg I 75 1.083
ESV Bärnbach 67 2.382

AESV Unterpichling ESV Gradenberg

839

460

ESV Piberegg 11 349

ESV Salla 67 974
ESV Union Edelschrott II 945

erstellt von wakoe

56

22.04.2024

12 0

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Hirschegg II 84 1.659
ESV Gradenberg 78 1.257

8
ESV Piberegg ESV Union Hirschegg II 1 11
ESV Salla ESV Union Edelschrott II 4

ESV Union Hirschegg I ESV Piberstein 9 3

ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Afling II - Autojumper
ESV Köflach Stadt
ESV Gößnitz I

ESV Gößnitz II

111

210ESV Kainach
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech
ESV Rosental

wird nachgetragen

1.852
1.528
1.321

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech
ESV Meran Lankowitz

74

ESV Kainach
ESV Rosental

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz II
ESV Union Edelschrott I

85
75

72
68
58
53
41

ESV Köflach Stadt
ESV Gößnitz I




